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WISCONSIN 

 
WAUKESHA GUN CLUB 
WAUKESHA, WI 
11/6/2016 
100 REG/50 5-STAND 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: 100 REG/50 
5-STAND 
56 Attended 
CH ROBERT ARNESON 92 
M1 PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 90 
M2 BLAINE BEHSELICH 89 
M3 JOHN KRUMREY 89 
AA1 BERT BAUMGARTNER 91 
AA2 LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 87 
A1 DENNIS A STAIR 78 
A2 DONALD WELLENREITER 76 
B1 HENRY SCHWENK 75 
B2 SCOTT MUNDORF 73 
C1 RYAN DRAGOON 80 
C2 JOHN L SPIDALETTE 80 
C3 JOHN C TANS 80 
D1 JAMES MEVERDEN 79 
D2 DANIEL J BOLAN 78 
E1 JAMES K KRIEHN SR. 74 
E2 ED GEB 71 
E3 JUSTIN NORKUNAS 71 
VTCH PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 90 
VTRU BLAINE BEHSELICH 89 
VT3 JOHN KRUMREY 89 
SVCH STEVE MISCIKOWSKI 87 
SVRU JOHN C TANS 80 
LYCH LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 87 
LYRU MARY KRENTZ 70 
SSCH BERT BAUMGARTNER 91 
SSRU CALVIN T REMPERT 78 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: 100 REG/50 
5-STAND 
39 Attended 
CH JOHN DENNERT 48 
M1 JON PORTER 48 
M2 GARY E ROSS 47 
M3 MATTHEW R ERNST 47 
M4 JERRY BALLERING 47 
AA1 DAVID WACHOLTZ 45 
AA2 CRAIG ANDRESE 42 
A1 DONALD WELLENREITER 47 
A2 CHUCK L LEECK 45 
B1 STEVEN  A YODER 45 
B2 ANGELO MARTELLO 42 
B3 NILS T ANDERSON 42 
C1 JOHN L SPIDALETTE 38 
C2 ANTHONY L MALDONADO 35 
C3 ROBERT W KUSSROW 35 
D1 PHILIP H HARRIS 36 
D2 MARY KRENTZ 35 
E1 JON FREDRICKSON 40 
E2 CHRISTINE C HARRIS 34 
VTCH JON PORTER 48 
VTRU GARY E ROSS 47 
SVCH DONALD WELLENREITER 47 
SVRU STEVE MISCIKOWSKI 46 
LYCH JEANNE M DENK 39 
LYRU MARY KRENTZ 35 
SSCH ROBERT W KUSSROW 35 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 100 REG/50 
5-STAND 
71 Attended 
CH JEFF HAUTAMAKI 97 

M1 PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 94 
M2 JIM SCOTT 91 
AA1 CRAIG ANDRESE 89 
AA2 TOM MITCHELL 86 
A1 CHUCK DEARTH 85 
A2 GAIL SCHIEFELBEIN 80 
A3 JACOB BROWN 80 
B1 SCOTT MUNDORF 83 
B2 KURT RUTLIN 82 
C1 ERIC ALBRECHT 76 
C2 DAVID KRUCHTEN 74 
D1 LAWRENCE PENTLER 75 
D2 HANS BUCHERT 70 
E1 JAMES G SUVAGIAN 75 
E2 KURT CROWBRIDGE 72 
SJCH JACOB BROWN 80 
VTCH PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 94 
VTRU JIM SCOTT 91 
SVCH CRAIG ANDRESE 89 
SVRU STEVE MISCIKOWSKI 85 
LYCH HOLLY WRIGHT 68 
LYRU MARY KRENTZ 64 
SSCH CALVIN T REMPERT 77 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: 100 REG/50 5-
STAND 
60 Attended 
CH JON PORTER 47 
M1 JIM SCOTT 47 
M2 JEFF MINCH 47 
M3 BENJAMIN MARJAMAA 46 
M4 PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 46 
AA1 PETRI JANTTI 46 
AA2 ROBERT ARNESON 45 
A1 JACOB BROWN 42 
A2 GAIL SCHIEFELBEIN 40 
B1 HENRY SCHWENK 43 
B2 KURT RUTLIN 41 
C1 RYAN DRAGOON 43 
C2 KEN SWEEN 35 
D1 MARY KRENTZ 34 
D2 LAWRENCE PENTLER 33 
E1 JAMES K KRIEHN SR. 32 
E2 THOMAS C JOHNSTON 29 
SJCH JACOB BROWN 42 
VTCH JON PORTER 47 
VTRU JIM SCOTT 47 
SVCH CRAIG ANDRESE 43 
SVRU STEVE MISCIKOWSKI 40 
LYCH MARY KRENTZ 34 
LYRU HOLLY WRIGHT 32 
SSCH BERT BAUMGARTNER 44 
 
5 STAND - 28 GAUGE A 2: 100 REG/50 5-
STAND 
33 Attended 
CH CHRIS JANSEN 49 
M1 PHILIP PUCKORIUS 49 
M2 STEVE BOGDAN 49 
AA1 GARY KENYON 47 
A1 CHUCK L LEECK 48 
A2 DONALD WELLENREITER 43 
B1 GARY RICHARDS 44 
B2 NILS T ANDERSON 44 
B3 STEVE BRINGA 44 
B4 ANGELO MARTELLO 44 
C1 ANTHONY L MALDONADO 45 
C2 ERIC ALBRECHT 43 
D1 MARY KRENTZ 45 
D2 LAWRENCE PENTLER 43 
E1 CHRISTINE C HARRIS 42 
E2 JON FREDRICKSON 32 
VTCH PHILIP PUCKORIUS 49 

VTRU STEVE BOGDAN 49 
SVCH STEVE MISCIKOWSKI 46 
SVRU DONALD WELLENREITER 43 
LYCH MARY KRENTZ 45 
LYRU CHRISTINE C HARRIS 42 
 


